C SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Current and Voltage Rating:  Make and break resistive load
0.5 amp @ 28 VDC; 0.3 amp @ 125 VAC.
Current Carrying Capacity:   15 amps.
Dielectric Strength:   1,000 VAC between current carrying parts and
ground.
Contact Resistance:   Average initial 3 milliohms.

UNIT OF ELECTRO SWITCH CORP.
 • ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION C4 - SERIES
CUSTOM SWITCHES ARE AVAILABLE.  CONTACT THE FACTORY WITH YOUR COMPLETE SPECIFICATIONS.
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD TERMINAL OPTIONS
FRONT PRINTED CIRCUIT                   REAR PRINTED CIRCUIT
SHAFT, BUSHING, AND FLAT OPTIONS
11
2010 Yonkers Road
Raleigh, NC 27604
Telephone:  (888) ROTARYS or (919) 833-0707
Fax:  (800) 909-9171 or (919) 833-8016
PRINTED CIRCUIT
BOARD HOLE PATTERNS
30° INDEX, 1 AND 2 POLE
36° INDEX, 10 POSITION
YW
P
R
ZU
SHAFT AS VIEWED
WITH NON-TURN LUG
AT 9 O'CLOCK AND
SHAFT IN EXTREME
CCW POSITION AND
STRUT BOLTS
ORIENTED VERTICALLY.
2 DIGIT INSULATION TOTAL ACTIVE CONTACT
SERIES TYPE POLES POSITIONS TYPE
TERMINAL INDEX STOP SHAFT/ SHAFT
TYPE ANGLE TYPE BUSHING FLAT
C4 D - DIALLYL 01 - MIN. 12 - MAX @ 30° S - SHORTING
10 - MAX@ 36° N - NON
08 - MAX @ 45° SHORTING
06 - MAX @ 60°
04 - MAX @ 90°
L - SOLDER LUG 30° F - FIXED
P - FRONT P.C. 36° A - ADJ.
R - REAR P.C. 45° (30°,60°,90°
     (30° & 36° ONLY) 60° ONLY) SEE SEE
Q - QUICK 90° C - CONT. CHART CHART
CONNECT "A" "B"
How to Order Additional Options: